Red City Tour

1. V&A Waterfront

. The Clock Tower

. Cape Town International Convention Centre
. 81 Long Street

. Jewel Africa

. Table Mountain Aerial Cableway
. Camps Bay

. The President Hotel, Bantry Bay
10. St John's Road, Sea Point

11. Winchester Mansions

12. Green Point and Urban Park
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Blue Mini Peninsula Tour

1.
4.
5.
15.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
8.
9.
10.

V&A Waterfront

Foreshore

81 Long Street

Mount Nelson Hotel
Kirstenbosch Garden
Constantia Nek

World of Birds

Imizamo Yethu Township
Mariner's Wharf

Camps Bay

The President Hotel, Bantry Bay
St John's Road, Sea Point

11. Winchester Mansions
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Purple Wine Tour

21. Constantia Nek
25. Groot Constantia
26. Eagles' Nest

27. Beau Constantia
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